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1 0 6

Smailsst Ierre FRE
     0-  0   Bout:      1 Smailsst Ierre FRE
B y e

         Bout:    113 Richard Harmon WO
Jared Gaskins UOC               Dec
     0-  0   Bout:      2 Richard Harmon WO
Richard Harmon WO               Dec
             0-  0          Bout:    281 Richard Harmon WO
Tyler  Daniels LKM               Dec
     0-  0   Bout:      3 Tyler  Daniels LKM
B y e

         Bout:    114 Tyler  Daniels LKM
B y e               Dec
         Bout:      4 Patrick MacCormk LKM
Patrick MacCormk LKM
             0-  0          Bout:    368 Richard Harmon WO
Kayler Dessiea SEA            Champion
     0-  0   Bout:      5 Kayler Dessiea SEA               Dec
B y e

         Bout:    115 Goerge Fitzgerald DLT
B y e               Dec
         Bout:      6 Goerge Fitzgerald DLT
Goerge Fitzgerald DLT
             0-  0          Bout:    282 Nathan Hawsen DEL
Matt Romans UOC               Dec
     0-  0   Bout:      7 Matt Romans UOC
B y e

         Bout:    116 Nathan Hawsen DEL
B y e               Dec
         Bout:      8 Nathan Hawsen DEL
Nathan Hawsen DEL
             0-  0
B y e Goerge Fitzgerald DLT
         Bout:    169 Jared Gaskins UOC
Jared Gaskins UOC          Bout:    225 Matt Romans UOC          Bout:    337 Goerge Fitzgerald DLT

Matt Romans UOC               Dec               Dec
         Bout:    309 Kayler Dessiea SEA

B y e               Dec
         Bout:    170 B y e
B y e          Bout:    226 Kayler Dessiea SEA

Kayler Dessiea SEA
         Bout:    367 Smailsst Ierre FRE

B y e            3rd Place
         Bout:    171 B y e               Dec
B y e          Bout:    227 Patrick MacCormk LKM

Patrick MacCormk LKM
         Bout:    310 Smailsst Ierre FRE

B y e               Dec
         Bout:    172 B y e
B y e          Bout:    228 Smailsst Ierre FRE          Bout:    338 Smailsst Ierre FRE

Smailsst Ierre FRE               Dec
Tyler  Daniels LKM

Kayler Dessiea SEA
         Bout:    366 F o r f e i t
Tyler  Daniels LKM            5th Place

             Forf
- Place Winners - - Place Winners -
1st Richard Harmon WO             4-  0 5th Forfeit              4-  0
2nd Nathan Hawsen DEL             2-  1 6th Forfeit              2-  1
3rd Smailsst Ierre FRE             3-  1
4th Goerge Fitzgerald DLT             2-  2
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Alex Barbosa FRE
     0-  0   Bout:      9 Alex Barbosa FRE
B y e

         Bout:    117 Alex Barbosa FRE
Chris Jennings UOC               Dec
     0-  0   Bout:     10 Kevyn rampersaud WO
Kevyn rampersaud WO              Dec
             0-  0          Bout:    283 Alandro Brugal WSP
Brooks  Barr LKM               Dec
     0-  0   Bout:     11 Alandro Brugal WSP
Alandro Brugal WSP               Dec
             0-  0          Bout:    118 Alandro Brugal WSP
B y e               Dec
         Bout:     12 Ethan  Mora WO
Ethan  Mora WO
             0-  0          Bout:    372 Alandro Brugal WSP
Peter Orleeous FRE            Champion
     0-  0   Bout:     13 Peter Orleeous FRE               Dec
Jaylan Paucer WO               Dec
             0-  0          Bout:    119 Camero  Carba WSP
B y e               Dec
         Bout:     14 Camero  Carba WSP
Camero  Carba WSP
             0-  0          Bout:    284 Camero  Carba WSP
Jaylin Givens LKM               Dec
     0-  0   Bout:     15 Jaylin Givens LKM
Jalen Parker DEL               Dec
             0-  0          Bout:    120 Armstronnn Lban FRE
B y e               Dec
         Bout:     16 Armstronnn Lban FRE
Armstronnn Lban FRE
             0-  0
B y e Armstronnn Lban FRE
         Bout:    173 Chris Jennings UOC
Chris Jennings UOC          Bout:    229 Jaylin Givens LKM          Bout:    339 Armstronnn Lban FRE

Jaylin Givens LKM               Dec               Dec
         Bout:    311 Brooks  Barr LKM

Brooks  Barr LKM             Dec 6-7
         Bout:    174 Brooks  Barr LKM
B y e          Bout:    230 Brooks  Barr LKM

Peter Orleeous FRE               Dec
         Bout:    371 Ethan  Mora WO

Jaylan Paucer WO            3rd Place
         Bout:    175 Jaylan Paucer WO               Dec
B y e          Bout:    231 Ethan  Mora WO

Ethan  Mora WO               Dec
         Bout:    312 Ethan  Mora WO

Jalen Parker DEL               Dec
         Bout:    176 Jalen Parker DEL
B y e          Bout:    232 Jalen Parker DEL          Bout:    340 Ethan  Mora WO

Kevyn rampersaud WO              Dec               Dec
Alex Barbosa FRE

Brooks  Barr LKM
         Bout:    370 F o r f e i t
Alex Barbosa FRE            5th Place

             Forf
- Place Winners - - Place Winners -
1st Alandro Brugal WSP             4-  0 5th Forfeit              4-  0
2nd Camero  Carba WSP             2-  1 6th Forfeit              2-  1
3rd Ethan  Mora WO              4-  1
4th Armstronnn Lban FRE             2-  2
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David Galanty WSP
     0-  0   Bout:     17 David Galanty WSP
B y e

         Bout:    121 Taylor Showers WSP
B y e               Dec
         Bout:     18 Taylor Showers WSP
Taylor Showers WSP
             0-  0          Bout:    285 Taylor Showers WSP
Zach Lodi DEL               Dec
     0-  0   Bout:     19 Justin Lopesilve DEL
Justin Lopesilve DEL               Dec
             0-  0          Bout:    122 Justin Lopesilve DEL
B y e               Dec
         Bout:     20 David Esponoza WO
David Esponoza WO
             0-  0          Bout:    376 Earl Johnnson FRE
Earl Johnnson FRE            Champion
     0-  0   Bout:     21 Earl Johnnson FRE               Dec
B y e

         Bout:    123 Earl Johnnson FRE
B y e               Dec
         Bout:     22 Jason Strouse LKB
Jason Strouse LKB
             0-  0          Bout:    286 Earl Johnnson FRE
Paul Mayol LKM               Dec
     0-  0   Bout:     23 Paul Mayol LKM
Mathew  Marrero DLT               Dec
             0-  0          Bout:    124 Paul Mayol LKM
B y e               Dec
         Bout:     24 Jarod Weed LKM
Jarod Weed LKM
             0-  0
B y e Paul Mayol LKM
         Bout:    177 B y e
B y e          Bout:    233 Jarod Weed LKM          Bout:    341 Paul Mayol LKM

Jarod Weed LKM               Dec
         Bout:    313 Zach Lodi DEL

Zach Lodi DEL               Dec
         Bout:    178 Zach Lodi DEL
B y e          Bout:    234 Zach Lodi DEL

Jason Strouse LKB               Dec
         Bout:    375 Justin Lopesilve DEL

B y e            3rd Place
         Bout:    179 B y e               Dec
B y e          Bout:    235 David Esponoza WO

David Esponoza WO
         Bout:    314 David Esponoza WO

Mathew  Marrero DLT               Dec
         Bout:    180 Mathew  Marrero DLT
B y e          Bout:    236 Mathew  Marrero DLT          Bout:    342 Justin Lopesilve DEL

David Galanty WSP               Dec               Dec
Justin Lopesilve DEL

Zach Lodi DEL
         Bout:    374 F o r f e i t
David Esponoza WO            5th Place

             Forf
- Place Winners - - Place Winners -
1st Earl Johnnson FRE             3-  0 5th Forfeit              3-  0
2nd Taylor Showers WSP             2-  1 6th Forfeit              2-  1
3rd Justin Lopesilve DEL             4-  1
4th Paul Mayol LKM              3-  2
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Adrian Diaz WSP
     0-  0   Bout:     25 Diegoo Rivera FRE
Diegoo Rivera FRE               Dec
             0-  0          Bout:    125 Diegoo Rivera FRE
B y e               Dec
         Bout:     26 Manny Fernandez UOC
Manny Fernandez UOC
             0-  0          Bout:    287 Diegoo Rivera FRE
Tyler Montos WO               Dec
     0-  0   Bout:     27 Tyler Montos WO
Manny Fernandez LKM              Dec
             0-  0          Bout:    126 Tyler Montos WO
B y e               Dec
         Bout:     28 Carlos Tarrado PRD
Carlos Tarrado PRD
             0-  0          Bout:    380 Dylan Brassels UOC
Caleb Bender DEL            Champion
     0-  0   Bout:     29 Caleb Bender DEL               Dec
B y e

         Bout:    127 Caleb Bender DEL
Victor Valez UNV               Dec
     0-  0   Bout:     30 Demarco Diaz HAG
Demarco Diaz HAG               Dec
             0-  0          Bout:    288 Dylan Brassels UOC
Chris Cummings LKM               Dec
     0-  0   Bout:     31 Chris Cummings LKM
B y e

         Bout:    128 Dylan Brassels UOC
Joe Hernandez DEL               Dec
     0-  0   Bout:     32 Dylan Brassels UOC
Dylan Brassels UOC               Dec
             0-  0
Adrian Diaz WSP Caleb Bender DEL
         Bout:    181 Adrian Diaz WSP
B y e          Bout:    237 Adrian Diaz WSP          Bout:    343 Manny Fernandez LKM

Chris Cummings LKM               Dec               Dec
         Bout:    315 Manny Fernandez LKM

Manny Fernandez LKM               Dec
         Bout:    182 Manny Fernandez LKM
B y e          Bout:    238 Manny Fernandez LKM

Demarco Diaz HAG               Dec
         Bout:    379 Tyler Montos WO

B y e            3rd Place
         Bout:    183 Victor Valez UNV               Dec
Victor Valez UNV          Bout:    239 Carlos Tarrado PRD

Carlos Tarrado PRD               Dec
         Bout:    316 Joe Hernandez DEL

B y e               Dec
         Bout:    184 Joe Hernandez DEL
Joe Hernandez DEL          Bout:    240 Joe Hernandez DEL          Bout:    344 Tyler Montos WO

Manny Fernandez UOC              Dec               Dec
Tyler Montos WO

Caleb Bender DEL
         Bout:    378 F o r f e i t
Joe Hernandez DEL            5th Place

             Forf
- Place Winners - - Place Winners -
1st Dylan Brassels UOC             4-  0 5th Forfeit              4-  0
2nd Diegoo Rivera FRE             3-  1 6th Forfeit              3-  1
3rd Tyler Montos WO              4-  1
4th Manny Fernandez LKM             3-  2
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Marcos Nieves   WSP
     0-  0   Bout:     33 Marcos Nieves   WSP
B y e

         Bout:    129 Marcos Nieves   WSP
Alex Munson UOC               Dec
     0-  0   Bout:     34 Alex Munson UOC
Gage Ehrenkaufer UOC              Dec
             0-  0          Bout:    289 Marcos Nieves   WSP
Logan O'Quinn DEL               Dec
     0-  0   Bout:     35 Logan O'Quinn DEL
B y e

         Bout:    130 Gladstone Bennett LKM
Ins Trinnidad FRE               Dec
     0-  0   Bout:     36 Gladstone Bennett LKM
Gladstone Bennett LKM              Dec
             0-  0          Bout:    384 Marcos Nieves   WSP
Kaitlin Martin PRD            Champion
     0-  0   Bout:     37 Jonathan Baker UNV               Dec
Jonathan Baker UNV               Dec
             0-  0          Bout:    131 Brandon Maharaj FRE
B y e               Dec
         Bout:     38 Brandon Maharaj FRE
Brandon Maharaj FRE
             0-  0          Bout:    290 Brandon Maharaj FRE
James Weed LKM               Dec
     0-  0   Bout:     39 James Weed LKM
Daniel Uhm WO               Dec
             0-  0          Bout:    132 James Weed LKM
Andrew Blandon UNV               Dec
     0-  0   Bout:     40 Cullen Lamb WO
Cullen Lamb WO               Dec
             0-  0
B y e James Weed LKM
         Bout:    185 Gage Ehrenkaufer UOC
Gage Ehrenkaufer UOC         Bout:    241 Gage Ehrenkaufer UOC         Bout:    345 James Weed LKM

Cullen Lamb WO               Dec               Dec
         Bout:    317 Ins Trinnidad FRE

B y e               Dec
         Bout:    186 Ins Trinnidad FRE
Ins Trinnidad FRE          Bout:    242 Ins Trinnidad FRE

Jonathan Baker UNV               Dec
         Bout:    383 Gladstone Bennett LKM

Kaitlin Martin PRD            3rd Place
         Bout:    187 Kaitlin Martin PRD               Dec
B y e          Bout:    243 Logan O'Quinn DEL

Logan O'Quinn DEL               Dec
         Bout:    318 Alex Munson UOC

Daniel Uhm WO               Dec
         Bout:    188 Andrew Blandon UNV
Andrew Blandon UNV       Dec   Bout:    244 Alex Munson UOC          Bout:    346 Gladstone Bennett LKM

Alex Munson UOC               Dec               Dec
Gladstone Bennett LKM

Ins Trinnidad FRE
         Bout:    382 F o r f e i t
Alex Munson UOC            5th Place

             Forf
- Place Winners - - Place Winners -
1st Marcos Nieves   WSP             3-  0 5th Forfeit              3-  0
2nd Brandon Maharaj FRE             2-  1 6th Forfeit              2-  1
3rd Gladstone Bennett LKM             4-  1
4th James Weed LKM              3-  2
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Zion Miller   DLT
     0-  0   Bout:     41 Zion Miller   DLT
B y e

         Bout:    133 Zion Trent WSP
Zion Trent WSP               Dec
     0-  0   Bout:     42 Zion Trent WSP
Evan Cavone WSP               Dec
             0-  0          Bout:    291 Zion Trent WSP
Seth Biggs   DEL               Dec
     0-  0   Bout:     43 Seth Biggs   DEL
B y e

         Bout:    134 Seth Biggs   DEL
Will Barrett   UOC               Dec
     0-  0   Bout:     44 Nik Lucus WO
Nik Lucus WO               Dec
             0-  0          Bout:    388 Zion Trent WSP
Jordan Goldman   LKM            Champion
     0-  0   Bout:     45 Jordan Goldman   LKM               Dec
B y e

         Bout:    135 Jordan Goldman   LKM
Alec Sepulveda   FRE               Dec
     0-  0   Bout:     46 Alec Sepulveda   FRE
 Gabe Laureano   LKB               Dec
             0-  0          Bout:    292 Jordan Goldman   LKM
Ethan Revira UNV               Dec
     0-  0   Bout:     47 Ethan Revira UNV
B y e

         Bout:    136 Hector Figueroa   FRE
Giann Tomasini UNV               Dec
     0-  0   Bout:     48 Hector Figueroa   FRE
Hector Figueroa   FRE               Dec
             0-  0
B y e Hector Figueroa   FRE
         Bout:    189 Evan Cavone WSP
Evan Cavone WSP          Bout:    245 Evan Cavone WSP          Bout:    347 Hector Figueroa   FRE

Ethan Revira UNV               Dec               Dec
         Bout:    319 Will Barrett   UOC

B y e               Dec
         Bout:    190 Will Barrett   UOC
Will Barrett   UOC          Bout:    246 Will Barrett   UOC

Alec Sepulveda   FRE               Dec
         Bout:    387 Hector Figueroa   FRE

B y e            3rd Place
         Bout:    191  Gabe Laureano   LKB               Dec
 Gabe Laureano   LKB          Bout:    247  Gabe Laureano   LKB

Nik Lucus WO               Dec
         Bout:    320  Gabe Laureano   LKB

B y e               Dec
         Bout:    192 Giann Tomasini UNV
Giann Tomasini UNV          Bout:    248 Giann Tomasini UNV          Bout:    348 Seth Biggs   DEL

Zion Miller   DLT               Dec               Dec
Seth Biggs   DEL

Will Barrett   UOC
         Bout:    386 F o r f e i t
 Gabe Laureano   LKB            5th Place

             Forf
- Place Winners - - Place Winners -
1st Zion Trent WSP              4-  0 5th Forfeit              4-  0
2nd Jordan Goldman   LKM             2-  1 6th Forfeit              2-  1
3rd Hector Figueroa   FRE             4-  1
4th Seth Biggs   DEL              2-  2
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Nick Hart HAG
     0-  0   Bout:     49 Nick Hart HAG
B y e

         Bout:    137 Michael Garcia   UNV
Yonell Laboy   UOC               Dec
     0-  0   Bout:     50 Michael Garcia   UNV
Michael Garcia   UNV               Dec
             0-  0          Bout:    293 Michael Garcia   UNV
Joshua Pantoja   UNV               Dec
     0-  0   Bout:     51 Andrew Cooley   WO
Andrew Cooley   WO               Dec
             0-  0          Bout:    138 Andrew Cooley   WO
B y e               Dec
         Bout:     52 Angel Soto   FRE
Angel Soto   FRE
             0-  0          Bout:    392 Briso Aimable   FRE
Jacob Cox   WSP            Champion
     0-  0   Bout:     53 Bradley Duell   DEL               Dec
Bradley Duell   DEL               Dec
             0-  0          Bout:    139 Bradley Duell   DEL
B y e               Dec
         Bout:     54 Marshal Stone   DEL
Marshal Stone   DEL
             0-  0          Bout:    294 Briso Aimable   FRE
Kyle Ching   LKB               Dec
     0-  0   Bout:     55 Gian Riveria   WO
Gian Riveria   WO               Dec
             0-  0          Bout:    140 Briso Aimable   FRE
Garrett Stewart   UOC               Dec
     0-  0   Bout:     56 Briso Aimable   FRE
Briso Aimable   FRE               Dec
             0-  0
B y e Bradley Duell   DEL
         Bout:    193 Yonell Laboy   UOC
Yonell Laboy   UOC          Bout:    249 Gian Riveria   WO          Bout:    349 Bradley Duell   DEL

Gian Riveria   WO               Dec               Dec
         Bout:    321 Marshal Stone   DEL

Joshua Pantoja   UNV               Dec
         Bout:    194 Joshua Pantoja   UNV
B y e          Bout:    250 Marshal Stone   DEL

Marshal Stone   DEL               Dec
         Bout:    391 Andrew Cooley   WO

Jacob Cox   WSP            3rd Place
         Bout:    195 Jacob Cox   WSP               Dec
B y e          Bout:    251 Jacob Cox   WSP

Angel Soto   FRE               Dec
         Bout:    322 Jacob Cox   WSP

Kyle Ching   LKB               Dec
         Bout:    196 Kyle Ching   LKB
Garrett Stewart   UOC       Dec   Bout:    252 Kyle Ching   LKB          Bout:    350 Andrew Cooley   WO

Nick Hart HAG               Dec               Dec
Andrew Cooley   WO

Marshal Stone   DEL
         Bout:    390 F o r f e i t
Jacob Cox   WSP            5th Place

             Forf
- Place Winners - - Place Winners -
1st Briso Aimable   FRE             4-  0 5th Forfeit              4-  0
2nd Michael Garcia   UNV             3-  1 6th Forfeit              3-  1
3rd Andrew Cooley   WO             4-  1
4th Bradley Duell   DEL              3-  2
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Miguel Garcia   FRE
     0-  0   Bout:     57 Miguel Garcia   FRE
Emmanuel Arquero UNV              Dec
             0-  0          Bout:    141 Miguel Garcia   FRE
B y e               Dec
         Bout:     58 Charles Ciosek WSP
Charles Ciosek WSP
             0-  0          Bout:    295 Miguel Garcia   FRE
Will Hennessey DEL               Dec
     0-  0   Bout:     59 Will Hennessey DEL
B y e

         Bout:    142 Will Hennessey DEL
B y e               Dec
         Bout:     60 Nick Waugh   PRD
Nick Waugh   PRD
             0-  0          Bout:    396 Andres Figueroa   UOC
Chris Williams   DEL            Champion
     0-  0   Bout:     61 Chris Williams   DEL               Dec
B y e

         Bout:    143 Andres Figueroa   UOC
B y e               Dec
         Bout:     62 Andres Figueroa   UOC
Andres Figueroa   UOC
             0-  0          Bout:    296 Andres Figueroa   UOC
Anquan Aikens   LKM               Dec
     0-  0   Bout:     63 Anderson Glaude FRE
Anderson Glaude FRE              Dec
             0-  0          Bout:    144 Anderson Glaude FRE
B y e               Dec
         Bout:     64 Donnie Hirst   UOC
Donnie Hirst   UOC
             0-  0
Emmanuel Arquero UNV Anderson Glaude FRE
         Bout:    197 Emmanuel Arquero UNV
B y e          Bout:    253 Donnie Hirst   UOC          Bout:    351 Anderson Glaude FRE

Donnie Hirst   UOC               Dec               Dec
         Bout:    323 Donnie Hirst   UOC

B y e               Dec
         Bout:    198 B y e
B y e          Bout:    254 Chris Williams   DEL

Chris Williams   DEL
         Bout:    395 Will Hennessey DEL

B y e            3rd Place
         Bout:    199 B y e               Dec
B y e          Bout:    255 Nick Waugh   PRD

Nick Waugh   PRD
         Bout:    324 Nick Waugh   PRD

Anquan Aikens   LKM               Dec
         Bout:    200 Anquan Aikens   LKM
B y e          Bout:    256 Anquan Aikens   LKM          Bout:    352 Will Hennessey DEL

Charles Ciosek WSP               Dec               Dec
Will Hennessey DEL

Donnie Hirst   UOC
         Bout:    394 F o r f e i t
Nick Waugh   PRD            5th Place

             Forf
- Place Winners - - Place Winners -
1st Andres Figueroa   UOC             3-  0 5th Forfeit              3-  0
2nd Miguel Garcia   FRE             3-  1 6th Forfeit              3-  1
3rd Will Hennessey DEL             3-  1
4th Anderson Glaude FRE             3-  2
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Christian Nicastro SEA
     0-  0   Bout:     65 Christian Nicastro SEA
Sam Hansel   UOC               Dec
             0-  0          Bout:    145 Christian Nicastro SEA
B y e               Dec
         Bout:     66 Charnese Williams PRD
Charnese Williams PRD
             0-  0          Bout:    297 Christian Nicastro SEA
Jordan Chisholm   WSP               Dec
     0-  0   Bout:     67 Jordan Chisholm   WSP
B y e

         Bout:    146 Chris Villafane   WO
Brendan Sawin   LKM               Dec
     0-  0   Bout:     68 Chris Villafane   WO
Chris Villafane   WO               Dec
             0-  0          Bout:    400 Zack Hirst   UOC
Terrance Foster   HAG            Champion
     0-  0   Bout:     69 Terrance Foster   HAG               Dec
Jeremy Knackmuhs   LKM           Dec 11-5
             0-  0          Bout:    147 Zack Hirst   UOC
B y e               Dec
         Bout:     70 Zack Hirst   UOC
Zack Hirst   UOC
             0-  0          Bout:    298 Zack Hirst   UOC
Thomas Dool   UNV               Dec
     0-  0   Bout:     71 Thomas Dool   UNV
 Stidham, Steven   SEA               Dec
             0-  0          Bout:    148 Keanu Tehani   FRE
B y e               Dec
         Bout:     72 Keanu Tehani   FRE
Keanu Tehani   FRE
             0-  0
Sam Hansel   UOC Keanu Tehani   FRE
         Bout:    201 Sam Hansel   UOC
B y e          Bout:    257 Thomas Dool   UNV          Bout:    353 Thomas Dool   UNV

Thomas Dool   UNV               Dec               Dec
         Bout:    325 Thomas Dool   UNV

B y e               Dec
         Bout:    202 Brendan Sawin   LKM
Brendan Sawin   LKM          Bout:    258 Terrance Foster   HAG

Terrance Foster   HAG               Dec
         Bout:    399 Thomas Dool   UNV

Jeremy Knackmuhs   LKM            3rd Place
         Bout:    203 Jeremy Knackmuhs   LKM               Dec
B y e          Bout:    259 Jordan Chisholm   WSP

Jordan Chisholm   WSP              Dec
         Bout:    326 Jordan Chisholm   WSP

 Stidham, Steven   SEA               Dec
         Bout:    204  Stidham, Steven   SEA
B y e          Bout:    260 Charnese Williams PRD         Bout:    354 Chris Villafane   WO

Charnese Williams PRD              Dec               Dec
Chris Villafane   WO

Keanu Tehani   FRE
         Bout:    398 F o r f e i t
Jordan Chisholm   WSP           5th Place

             Forf
- Place Winners - - Place Winners -
1st Zack Hirst   UOC              3-  0 5th Forfeit              3-  0
2nd Christian Nicastro SEA             3-  1 6th Forfeit              3-  1
3rd Thomas Dool   UNV              5-  1
4th Chris Villafane   WO             3-  2
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Isaac Hanlin   LKB
     0-  0   Bout:     73 Isaac Hanlin   LKB
B y e

         Bout:    149 Joe Rios   DEL
B y e               Dec
         Bout:     74 Joe Rios   DEL
Joe Rios   DEL
             0-  0          Bout:    299 Joe Rios   DEL
Javier Camacho   LKM               Dec
     0-  0   Bout:     75 Javier Camacho   LKM
B y e

         Bout:    150 Lyndon Mavigoa FRE
Lyndon Mavigoa FRE               Dec
     0-  0   Bout:     76 Lyndon Mavigoa FRE
Wesly Britos   FRE               Dec
             0-  0          Bout:    404 Joe Rios   DEL
Christ Villifanne WO            Champion
     0-  0   Bout:     77 Christ Villifanne WO               Dec
Logan Walker WSP               Dec
             0-  0          Bout:    151 Christ Villifanne WO
B y e               Dec
         Bout:     78 Conor Ruffin LKM
Conor Ruffin LKM
             0-  0          Bout:    300 Christ Villifanne WO
Antonio Cruz   PRD               Dec
     0-  0   Bout:     79 Antonio Cruz   PRD
Pierson Wille LKM               Dec
             0-  0          Bout:    152 Antonio Cruz   PRD
B y e               Dec
         Bout:     80 Antonio Liberti UOC
Antonio Liberti UOC
             0-  0
B y e Antonio Cruz   PRD
         Bout:    205 B y e
B y e          Bout:    261 Antonio Liberti UOC          Bout:    355 Wesly Britos   FRE

Antonio Liberti UOC               Dec
         Bout:    327 Wesly Britos   FRE

B y e               Dec
         Bout:    206 Wesly Britos   FRE
Wesly Britos   FRE          Bout:    262 Wesly Britos   FRE

Conor Ruffin LKM               Dec
         Bout:    403 Lyndon Mavigoa FRE

Logan Walker WSP            3rd Place
         Bout:    207 Logan Walker WSP               Dec
B y e          Bout:    263 Javier Camacho   LKM

Javier Camacho   LKM               Dec
         Bout:    328 Javier Camacho   LKM

Pierson Wille LKM               Dec
         Bout:    208 Pierson Wille LKM
B y e          Bout:    264 Isaac Hanlin   LKB          Bout:    356 Lyndon Mavigoa FRE

Isaac Hanlin   LKB               Dec               Dec
Lyndon Mavigoa FRE

Antonio Cruz   PRD
         Bout:    402 F o r f e i t
Javier Camacho   LKM            5th Place

             Forf
- Place Winners - - Place Winners -
1st Joe Rios   DEL              3-  0 5th Forfeit              3-  0
2nd Christ Villifanne WO             3-  1 6th Forfeit              3-  1
3rd Lyndon Mavigoa FRE             4-  1
4th Wesly Britos   FRE              3-  2
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Israel Lara   UOC
     0-  0   Bout:     81 Israel Lara   UOC
B y e

         Bout:    153 Israel Lara   UOC
B y e               Dec
         Bout:     82 Aleksander Ortiz FRE
Aleksander Ortiz FRE
             0-  0          Bout:    301 Israel Lara   UOC
Ricky Long   DEL               Dec
     0-  0   Bout:     83 Ricky Long   DEL
B y e

         Bout:    154 Corey Schultz   FRE
B y e               Dec
         Bout:     84 Corey Schultz   FRE
Corey Schultz   FRE
             0-  0          Bout:    408 Uziel Rivera   UNV
D. Quisenberry   WSP            Champion
     0-  0   Bout:     85 D. Quisenberry   WSP               Dec
B y e

         Bout:    155 Evens Cesar   LKM
B y e               Dec
         Bout:     86 Evens Cesar   LKM
Evens Cesar   LKM
             0-  0          Bout:    302 Uziel Rivera   UNV
Uziel Rivera   UNV               Dec
     0-  0   Bout:     87 Uziel Rivera   UNV
 Ronald Shaw    PRD               Dec
             0-  0          Bout:    156 Uziel Rivera   UNV
B y e               Dec
         Bout:     88 Chris Franklin   DLT
Chris Franklin   DLT
             0-  0
B y e Evens Cesar   LKM
         Bout:    209 B y e
B y e          Bout:    265 Chris Franklin   DLT          Bout:    357 Evens Cesar   LKM

Chris Franklin   DLT               Dec
         Bout:    329 D. Quisenberry   WSP

B y e               Dec
         Bout:    210 B y e
B y e          Bout:    266 D. Quisenberry   WSP

D. Quisenberry   WSP
         Bout:    407 Evens Cesar   LKM

B y e            3rd Place
         Bout:    211 B y e               Dec
B y e          Bout:    267 Ricky Long   DEL

Ricky Long   DEL
         Bout:    330 Aleksander Ortiz FRE

 Ronald Shaw    PRD               Dec
         Bout:    212  Ronald Shaw    PRD
B y e          Bout:    268 Aleksander Ortiz FRE          Bout:    358 Corey Schultz   FRE

Aleksander Ortiz FRE               Dec               Dec
Corey Schultz   FRE

D. Quisenberry   WSP
         Bout:    406 F o r f e i t
Aleksander Ortiz FRE            5th Place

             Forf
- Place Winners - - Place Winners -
1st Uziel Rivera   UNV              4-  0 5th Forfeit              4-  0
2nd Israel Lara   UOC              2-  1 6th Forfeit              2-  1
3rd Evens Cesar   LKM              3-  1
4th Corey Schultz   FRE             2-  2
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Hagen Salickram WO
     0-  0   Bout:     89 Hagen Salickram WO
B y e

         Bout:    157 Hagen Salickram WO
B y e               Dec
         Bout:     90 Jerry Menter   DEL
Jerry Menter   DEL
             0-  0          Bout:    303 Tyler Crabtree   WSP
Tyler Crabtree   WSP               Dec
     0-  0   Bout:     91 Tyler Crabtree   WSP
B y e

         Bout:    158 Tyler Crabtree   WSP
Tito Lara   UOC               Dec
     0-  0   Bout:     92 Tito Lara   UOC
Perry Main   WO               Dec
             0-  0          Bout:    412 Tyler Crabtree   WSP
Angel Altiery   UNV            Champion
     0-  0   Bout:     93 Angel Altiery   UNV               Dec
David Melo   LKM               Dec
             0-  0          Bout:    159 Angel Altiery   UNV
B y e              Forf
         Bout:     94 Vincent Singsang UNV
Vincent Singsang UNV
             0-  0          Bout:    304  Busswell, Braden   SEA
Kahn Dihn   UNV               Dec
     0-  0   Bout:     95 Kahn Dihn   UNV
Wals Emond   UNV               Dec
             0-  0          Bout:    160  Busswell, Braden   SEA
B y e               Dec
         Bout:     96  Busswell, Braden   SEA
 Busswell, Braden   SEA
             0-  0
B y e Angel Altiery   UNV
         Bout:    213 B y e
B y e          Bout:    269 Kahn Dihn   UNV          Bout:    359 Angel Altiery   UNV

Kahn Dihn   UNV               Dec
         Bout:    331 Perry Main   WO

B y e               Dec
         Bout:    214 Perry Main   WO
Perry Main   WO          Bout:    270 Perry Main   WO

Vincent Singsang UNV              Dec
         Bout:    411 Hagen Salickram WO

David Melo   LKM            3rd Place
         Bout:    215 David Melo   LKM               Dec
B y e          Bout:    271 Tito Lara   UOC

Tito Lara   UOC               Dec
         Bout:    332 Wals Emond   UNV

Wals Emond   UNV               Dec
         Bout:    216 Wals Emond   UNV
B y e          Bout:    272 Wals Emond   UNV          Bout:    360 Hagen Salickram WO

Jerry Menter   DEL               Dec               Dec
Hagen Salickram WO

Perry Main   WO
         Bout:    410 F o r f e i t
Wals Emond   UNV            5th Place

             Forf
- Place Winners - - Place Winners -
1st Tyler Crabtree   WSP             3-  0 5th Forfeit              3-  0
2nd  Busswell, Braden   SEA             2-  1 6th Forfeit              2-  1
3rd Hagen Salickram WO             3-  1
4th Angel Altiery   UNV              3-  2
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Tate Beyer   LKM
     0-  0   Bout:     97 Tate Beyer   LKM
B y e

         Bout:    161 Gabe Estrada   UOC
B y e               Dec
         Bout:     98 Gabe Estrada   UOC
Gabe Estrada   UOC
             0-  0          Bout:    305 Gabe Estrada   UOC
B y e               Dec
         Bout:     99 B y e
B y e

         Bout:    162 Joseph Juliano   LKB
B y e
         Bout:    100 Joseph Juliano   LKB
Joseph Juliano   LKB
             0-  0          Bout:    416 Gabe Estrada   UOC
Seth Coloutier   WSP            Champion
     0-  0   Bout:    101 Seth Coloutier   WSP               Dec
B y e

         Bout:    163 Seth Coloutier   WSP
B y e               Dec
         Bout:    102 Jacob Kaul   UOC
Jacob Kaul   UOC
             0-  0          Bout:    306 Mason Coffey   PRD
Mason Coffey   PRD               Dec
     0-  0   Bout:    103 Mason Coffey   PRD
B y e

         Bout:    164 Mason Coffey   PRD
B y e
         Bout:    104 B y e
B y e

B y e Seth Coloutier   WSP
         Bout:    217 B y e
B y e          Bout:    273 B y e          Bout:    361 Jacob Kaul   UOC

B y e               Dec
         Bout:    333 Jacob Kaul   UOC

B y e
         Bout:    218 B y e
B y e          Bout:    274 Jacob Kaul   UOC

Jacob Kaul   UOC
         Bout:    415 Joseph Juliano   LKB

B y e            3rd Place
         Bout:    219 B y e               Dec
B y e          Bout:    275 B y e

B y e
         Bout:    334 Tate Beyer   LKM

B y e
         Bout:    220 B y e
B y e          Bout:    276 Tate Beyer   LKM          Bout:    362 Joseph Juliano   LKB

Tate Beyer   LKM               Dec
Joseph Juliano   LKB

Seth Coloutier   WSP
         Bout:    414 F o r f e i t
Tate Beyer   LKM            5th Place

             Forf
- Place Winners - - Place Winners -
1st Gabe Estrada   UOC             3-  0 5th Forfeit              3-  0
2nd Mason Coffey   PRD             1-  1 6th Forfeit              1-  1
3rd Joseph Juliano   LKB             2-  1
4th Jacob Kaul   UOC              1-  2



(c) 2011 - Preferred Educational Software - (888) 959-2016

JV Titan Clash

December 6th 2014
2 8 5

 Tyler Falvey   LKB
     0-  0   Bout:    105  Tyler Falvey   LKB
B y e

         Bout:    165  Tyler Falvey   LKB
B y e               Dec
         Bout:    106 Matt Gray   UOC
Matt Gray   UOC
             0-  0          Bout:    307  Tyler Falvey   LKB
Josh Figueroa   UNV               Dec
     0-  0   Bout:    107 Josh Figueroa   UNV
B y e

         Bout:    166 Logan Rudi DLT
B y e               Dec
         Bout:    108 Logan Rudi DLT
Logan Rudi DLT
             0-  0          Bout:    420  Tyler Falvey   LKB
Donnell Francis   FRE            Champion
     0-  0   Bout:    109 Donnell Francis   FRE               Dec
B y e

         Bout:    167 Nick Anderson   UOC
B y e               Dec
         Bout:    110 Nick Anderson   UOC
Nick Anderson   UOC
             0-  0          Bout:    308 Nick Anderson   UOC
Demonte Akins UOC               Dec
     0-  0   Bout:    111 Demonte Akins UOC
B y e

         Bout:    168 Demonte Akins UOC
B y e               Dec
         Bout:    112 Ansel Escobar   LKM
Ansel Escobar   LKM
             0-  0
B y e Demonte Akins UOC
         Bout:    221 B y e
B y e          Bout:    277 Ansel Escobar   LKM          Bout:    363 Donnell Francis   FRE

Ansel Escobar   LKM               Dec
         Bout:    335 Donnell Francis   FRE

B y e               Dec
         Bout:    222 B y e
B y e          Bout:    278 Donnell Francis   FRE

Donnell Francis   FRE
         Bout:    419 Donnell Francis   FRE

B y e            3rd Place
         Bout:    223 B y e               Dec
B y e          Bout:    279 Josh Figueroa   UNV

Josh Figueroa   UNV
         Bout:    336 Josh Figueroa   UNV

B y e               Dec
         Bout:    224 B y e
B y e          Bout:    280 Matt Gray   UOC          Bout:    364 Logan Rudi DLT

Matt Gray   UOC               Dec
Logan Rudi DLT

Demonte Akins UOC
         Bout:    418 F o r f e i t
Josh Figueroa   UNV            5th Place

             Forf
- Place Winners - - Place Winners -
1st  Tyler Falvey   LKB              3-  0 5th Forfeit              3-  0
2nd Nick Anderson   UOC             2-  1 6th Forfeit              2-  1
3rd Donnell Francis   FRE             3-  1
4th Logan Rudi DLT              2-  2


